
Illustrations of items in our advertisement do not
necessarily represent items on sale. In the event of

a discrepancy between an illustration and a 
description, the description takes precedence.

Hours

SALE DATES EFFECTIVE JULY 12TH - JULY 18TH, 2018
WWW.LAMANTIAS.CA        @LaMantiasMarket

“We reserve the right to limit quantities”
SORRY NO RAINCHECKS

50 William St. South, Lindsay

Monday - Thursday 9:00 a.m. - 6:30 p.m.
Friday 9:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m. 
Saturday  8:30 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Sunday  10:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

6.99
Chef Made

Spaghetti
With Handmade Meatballs 
& Marinara Sauce

8.99lb
(1.98/100 g)

Package of 6

Apple
Fritters

marcotte designinc.
La Mantia’s -  LG R2-C-2  DECEMBER 09 12 

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

8.99

FULLY
COOKED

Brandt

Corned
Beef

Top Sirloin 
Steak 3.99lb5.99lb

4.991.99

2.99

.99

Boneless 
Butter� y
Pork Chops

Swanson 280-383g
Selected Varieties
Frozen 
Dinners

(1.32/100 g)
5.99lb

DELI
FRESH
SLICED

4.99

11.99lb.

Trout 
Fillets

Black Diamond 340g

Shredded
Cheese 

Pork Loin 
Schnitzel 6.99lb.

3.99lb

Leadbetter’s

Peameal
Chubs

3.99

Product of Ontario, 
Canada No. 1

English 
Cucumbers .99ea.

Dish 
Detergent

4.99
Maple Leaf 

600g
Black Forest
Ham

Chef Made

Baked 
Shaved Ham
With Honey Mustard, 
Potatoes & Vegetables

Clark 398ml

Baked
Beans

1.99
Product of U.S.A.
 or Canada

Blueberries

1.99Product of Ontario

Broccoli each

ea.

FULL
PINT

6 OZ.
PACKAGE

EXTRA 
LARGE

LARGE
SIZE

3.49 4.49Croissants

FRESH
BAKED

1.993.49
President 185g

Cheese
Spreads

Cardinal 1.02kg

Angus 
Beef 
Burgers 8.99

2/$5

1.49lb.

Product of Spain

Nectarines

7.99
lb

(1.76/100 g)

Schneider’s
Blue Ribbon 
Bologna

.99lb.

Product of U.S.A.

Raspberries 2/$5

1.99Ice River 18x500ml

Water 2/$5

1.99Whole
Chickens

LIMIT 5 
PER 

HOUSEHOLD

FRIDAY, SATURDAY 
& SUNDAY SPECIAL

While Supplies Last!

lb.

2.99
Schneider’s

375g
Stadium Size 
Grill’Ems ea.

Burn’s

Black 
Forest Ham

1.99D’Italiano 675g

Bread

Bull’s Eye 425ml

BBQ
Sauce

Newman’s Own 350ml

Salad
Dressing

Kellogg’s 700-755g

Mini Wheat 
& Raisin Bran
Cereal .99

Del Monte 
341-398ml

Vegetables 5.99
Cashmere Ultra 
Bathroom
Tissue

473ml  (Incl HST & Deposit)

Bobcaygeon Brewing

Birch Bark
White IPA

ONTARIO CRAFT BEER
OF THE WEEK

3.25

4.99
 

Pur Filtre 
Milk

EVERYDAY
LOW PRICE

Purina Friskies 1.4-1.5kg

Dry Cat
Food 

12 DOUBLE
ROLLS

MIX &
MATCH

MIX &
MATCH

FAMILY
SIZE 18 PACK

Betty Texas
Hamburger 
or Hot Dog

Buns
Betty Texas 800g
White or Brown

Bread 1.792.49
D’Italiano
Sausage 
or Crustini

Buns

AVERAGE
SIZE 3.5LB

Pur Filtre Pur Filtre Pur Filtre 2.99
Athentikos 400-500g
Greek 
Yogurt or 
Mousse

3.99
Ilios 330-410g
Gourmet Thin Crust

Pizza

5.99
Compliment’s 1kg

Macaroni
& Cheese

Product of Ontario, Canada No. 1

Tomatoes 
On The 
Vine

Product of U.S.A.

Seedless
Watermelon4.99ea.

AVERAGE 
SIZE 11 LBS


